3C XLPE Insulated Medium Voltage Cables 12.7/22kV, Cu, Anti-termite,
Armoured, HDPE
3C XLPE Insulated Medium Voltage Cables 12.7/22kV, Cu, Anti-termi
Armoured, HDPE
Note: The above drawing is for representation purpose only.
Description
Conductor:     Class 2 Plain Annealed Copper
Conductor Screen:    Semi-conductive Compound

Diameter
 (mm)
Insulation
Thickness
 (mm)
Approx.
Overall
Diameter
(mm)
Min. Bending Radius (mm) Approx.
Weight
 (kg/m)During
Installation
After
Installation
MV22C5X3C35NAHP 35 7.04 5.5 68.4 2217 1478 7.5
MV22C7X3C50NAHP 50 8.30 5.5 71.1 2304 1536 8.4
MV22C10X3C95NAHP 95 11.60 5.5 80.7 2616 1744 11.8
MV22C10X3C120NAHP 120 13.03 5.5 84.2 2727 1818 13.0
MV22C10X3C185NAHP 185 16.18 5.5 92.2 2988 1992 16.0
MV22C10X3C240NAHP 240 18.43 5.5 97.7 3165 2110 18.4
Cond.
Size
 (mm2)
Max. D.C.